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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Taghon           M1519         1/20    5:28       33:52
2     Scott Damon            M3034         1/25    5:31       34:15
3     Terry Gendron          M3539         1/35    5:38       34:54
4     Jerry Lack             M4044         1/62    5:40       35:06
5     Ravi Bhave             M2529         1/16    5:42       35:22
6     Bill Gustafson         M4044         2/62    5:48       36:00
7     Nathaniel Hird         M1519         2/20    5:52       36:24
8     Rich Fuller            M4549         1/70    5:53       36:28
9     Todd Queck             M3034         2/25    6:03       37:33
10    John Knudson           M2024         1/13    6:04       37:37
11    Scott Fulton           M2024         2/13    6:04       37:39
12    Martin Rodriguez       M4044         3/62    6:05       37:42
13    Joshua Sherrod         M2529         2/16    6:06       37:48
14    Dorian Virey           M1519         3/20    6:06       37:52
15    Kody Hoffmann          M2529         3/16    6:08       38:01
16    Jim Schaefer           M3539         2/35    6:10       38:15
17    Larry Sullivan         M4549         2/70    6:12       38:25
18    Brian Getz             M1519         4/20    6:12       38:29
19    Sean Mendoza           M2024         3/13    6:14       38:38
20    Kent Towler            M4044         4/62    6:16       38:54
21    Bryan Johnson          M1519         5/20    6:20       39:17
22    Patrick Gerst          M2024         4/13    6:21       39:26
23    Bruce Hermiston        M4044         5/62    6:22       39:27
24    Jesse Korns            M1519         6/20    6:25       39:47
25    Bob Nelson             M5054         1/49    6:25       39:49
26    Christopher Brooks     M3034         3/25    6:26       39:53
27    Bruce Yaddof           M4549         3/70    6:26       39:56
28    Joey Ashcraft          M1519         7/20    6:27       40:00
29    Mario Garcia           M4549         4/70    6:27       40:01
30    Russell Brown          M3034         4/25    6:32       40:30
31    James Grafton          M4549         5/70    6:33       40:36
32    Don Adams              M4044         6/62    6:35       40:48
33    Kelley Timmerman       F3539         1/21    6:37       41:01
34    Mark Taghon            M4044         7/62    6:37       41:02
35    Jason Decker           M3539         3/35    6:37       41:03
36    Tom Mc Donald          M4549         6/70    6:37       41:04
37    Shane Hart             M1519         8/20    6:40       41:23
38    Ben Bell               M0114          1/7    6:42       41:36
39    Tony Dixon             M4044         8/62    6:43       41:38
40    Mark Cook              M5054         2/49    6:43       41:42
41    Matthew Simmons        M1519         9/20    6:46       42:01
42    Bob Thompson           M4549         7/70    6:47       42:03
43    Mark Sattizahn         M4044         9/62    6:47       42:05
44    Ross Reiling           M4044        10/62    6:48       42:10
45    Guy Stoddard           M3539         4/35    6:48       42:14
46    Bryan Aude             M4044        11/62    6:49       42:18
47    Ernesto Raya           M3539         5/35    6:53       42:42
48    Robert Strand          M2529         4/16    6:55       42:52
49    Brookeann Ashcraft     F1014          1/2    6:55       42:55
50    Emily Roesger          F2024         1/14    6:55       42:56
51    Scott Stirrett         M3034         5/25    6:56       42:59
52    Henri Chase            M5559         1/24    6:56       43:01
53    Lauren Stirrett        F3539         2/21    6:56       43:01
54    Mike Batenhorst        M4549         8/70    6:57       43:09
55    Brant Carius           M3539         6/35    6:58       43:10
56    Joel Thomas            M4044        12/62    6:58       43:12
57    Jay Bizarri            M3539         7/35    7:01       43:29
58    Mark Valliere          M4549         9/70    7:01       43:32
59    Terry Erickson         M5054         3/49    7:02       43:41
60    Tim Combites           M2529         5/16    7:03       43:42
61    Patrick Budelier       M3539         8/35    7:03       43:42
62    Eric Kies              M3034         6/25    7:03       43:47
63    Jeffrey Vanduyne       M2024         5/13    7:04       43:51
64    Janelle Swanberg       F5054         1/12    7:04       43:52
65    Jerry Donegan          M5559         2/24    7:04       43:53
66    Ray Garcia             M4044        13/62    7:05       43:58
67    Joseph Hart            M4549        10/70    7:05       43:59
68    Nancy Phelps           F3539         3/21    7:08       44:13
69    Tom Mckay              M4044        14/62    7:08       44:14
70    Joe Moreno             M4549        11/70    7:08       44:15
71    Michael Begeske        M1519        10/20    7:08       44:17
72    Paul Schmidt           M4549        12/70    7:08       44:18
73    Patrick Brooks         M1519        11/20    7:08       44:18
74    Mark Mueller           M4549        13/70    7:08       44:18
75    Dave Riley             M4044        15/62    7:11       44:35
76    Jodi Robinson          F3539         4/21    7:11       44:35
77    Tom Fitch              M5054         4/49    7:11       44:37
78    Anne Gloelkner         F1519         1/10    7:12       44:40
79    Tom Wilson             M3539         9/35    7:12       44:41
80    John Vermeulen         M3539        10/35    7:13       44:47
81    Vinton Cromer          M5559         3/24    7:14       44:50
82    Katie Lyphout          F1519         2/10    7:14       44:53
83    Mike Winter            M4044        16/62    7:15       45:01
84    William Heller         M4549        14/70    7:16       45:03
85    Marta Verschoore       F3539         5/21    7:16       45:08
86    Joe Ashcraft           M4549        15/70    7:17       45:12
87    James Thomas           M4044        17/62    7:17       45:13
88    Doug Schryver          M4044        18/62    7:18       45:19
89    Cheryl Preston         F4044         1/24    7:19       45:23
90    Larry Best             M5054         5/49    7:20       45:31
91    Mary Krause            F4044         2/24    7:20       45:32
92    John Vollmer           M3539        11/35    7:22       45:44
93    Jennifer Paul          F2024         2/14    7:23       45:47
94    Nicole Dekeyzer        F2024         3/14    7:23       45:49
95    Jason Pollos           M3539        12/35    7:24       45:55
96    Dean Mohr              M5054         6/49    7:24       45:56
97    Amy Huls-Lemke         F3034         1/26    7:25       46:02
98    Nancy Hessman          F4044         3/24    7:26       46:06
99    Chad Ward              M3034         7/25    7:26       46:08
100   Thomas Jennings        M0114          2/7    7:27       46:12

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:06 AM 1/5



FireCracker Run - 2003 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Tony Loyd              M4044        19/62    7:27       46:14
102   Patches Elmore         F2529         1/13    7:28       46:18
103   Patrick Decoster       M5054         7/49    7:28       46:21
104   Mike Mendelin          M2529         6/16    7:29       46:27
105   Chris Kendall          M1519        12/20    7:30       46:29
106   Maurice Atwell         M4549        16/70    7:31       46:37
107   Gary Newkirk           M5559         4/24    7:31       46:39
108   Gary Christenson       M4549        17/70    7:31       46:39
109   Wayne Taber            M6064         1/10    7:32       46:46
110   Lindsey Brown          M4044        20/62    7:33       46:48
111   Todd Richard           M3034         8/25    7:33       46:48
112   James Christensen      M4549        18/70    7:33       46:49
113   Chip Nelson            M4549        19/70    7:34       46:58
114   Donald Munz            M3539        13/35    7:35       47:05
115   Mark Mcmullen          M4044        21/62    7:36       47:11
116   Steve Hayes            M4044        22/62    7:37       47:14
117   Dennis Hall            M4044        23/62    7:37       47:17
118   Terry Rosenthal        M4549        20/70    7:37       47:18
119   Chuy Lira              M1519        13/20    7:38       47:21
120   Dave Millage           M5054         8/49    7:38       47:23
121   Dave Valliere          M2024         6/13    7:39       47:25
122   Don Fish               M5054         9/49    7:39       47:25
123   April Archibald        F1519         3/10    7:39       47:27
124   Paul Vandunye          M5054        10/49    7:39       47:27
125   Rachel Wyffels         F1519         4/10    7:39       47:27
126   Jeff Benge             M4044        24/62    7:40       47:32
127   Chris Betzle           M1519        14/20    7:40       47:34
128   Nick Tillman           M0114          3/7    7:40       47:36
129   Joel Mason             M3034         9/25    7:41       47:39
130   Lynn Oswald            M3539        14/35    7:41       47:40
131   David Hope             M5054        11/49    7:41       47:42
132   Kevin Holle            M4044        25/62    7:42       47:49
133   Sandee Millage         F4549         1/19    7:43       47:50
134   Nathan Heinrich        M2529         7/16    7:44       47:56
135   Tarra Richard          F3034         2/26    7:44       47:57
136   Dale Keppy             M5054        12/49    7:44       47:58
137   Bob Graf               M4044        26/62    7:45       48:04
138   Brent Hanlin           M3539        15/35    7:45       48:04
139   Andy Colgan            M1519        15/20    7:45       48:05
140   Edward Connolly        M3539        16/35    7:45       48:06
141   Steve Wilson           M2529         8/16    7:46       48:09
142   Pete Boelens           M6569          1/6    7:47       48:15
143   Joseph Dierbeck        M5054        13/49    7:47       48:16
144   Add Blackman           M3034        10/25    7:47       48:18
145   Sherry Hermiston       F4044         4/24    7:48       48:23
146   Michael Valliere       M0114          4/7    7:49       48:27
147   Brian Dekeyzer         M2529         9/16    7:49       48:31
148   Hope Anderson          F3034         3/26    7:49       48:31
149   Sean Anderson          M3034        11/25    7:50       48:34
150   George Raftery         M4549        21/70    7:50       48:34
151   Rich Jochim            M4044        27/62    7:50       48:35
152   Tom Betts              M6064         2/10    7:51       48:43
153   Shawn Jacques          M1519        16/20    7:51       48:45
154   Bob Watson             M4549        22/70    7:51       48:45
155   Randall Neilson        M4549        23/70    7:51       48:45
156   Doug Borgeson          M5054        14/49    7:52       48:47
157   Roger Nickerson                       0/0    7:52       48:49
158   Kathleen Schaecher     F5054         2/12    7:52       48:49
159   Penny Mcgimpsey        F3034         4/26    7:53       48:56
160   Kevin Dodson           M4549        24/70    7:54       49:01
161   Brenda Feddersen       F4044         5/24    7:54       49:03
162   Charley Fowler         M6064         3/10    7:55       49:06
163   Pete Quinn             M4044        28/62    7:57       49:17
164   Kevin Chard            M4044        29/62    7:57       49:18
165   Dennis Palmer          M5559         5/24    7:57       49:21
166   Tricia Johnson         F3034         5/26    7:58       49:24
167   Michelle Hornaday      F3034         6/26    7:58       49:26
168   Michael Moore Sr       M4549        25/70    7:58       49:27
169   Sarah Lauterbach       F2024         4/14    7:58       49:27
170   James Taylor           M3539        17/35    7:58       49:28
171   Tom Sheenan            M4044        30/62    7:59       49:33
172   Rich Cunningham        M3539        18/35    8:00       49:36
173   Marcus Westerlund      M5054        15/49    8:01       49:44
174   Karl Lemke             M4044        31/62    8:01       49:45
175   Sue Bizarri            F3539         6/21    8:01       49:46
176   Kathi Sweeney          F4549         2/19    8:01       49:47
177   Todd Engstrom          M4044        32/62    8:02       49:48
178   John Duffus            M4549        26/70    8:02       49:48
179   Ed Stoessel            M5054        16/49    8:02       49:50
180   Michael Aguilar        M4044        33/62    8:03       49:56
181   Yaronin Ademe          M3034        12/25    8:03       49:56
182   Richard Engstrom       M4549        27/70    8:05       50:07
183   Jeffrey Anderson       M4044        34/62    8:05       50:07
184   Tara Rogers            F2024         5/14    8:05       50:10
185   Kim Mccubbin           M4044        35/62    8:06       50:17
186   Jo Faris               F5054         3/12    8:06       50:17
187   Sherry Turkal          F3539         7/21    8:07       50:22
188   Carol Pentuic          F4044         6/24    8:07       50:24
189   Arnold Kundal          M4549        28/70    8:08       50:25
190   Von Petersen           M2024         7/13    8:08       50:26
191   David Norton           M5054        17/49    8:08       50:27
192   Vicki Payton           F4044         7/24    8:08       50:28
193   Walt Dethlefs          M3539        19/35    8:08       50:29
194   Dane Weiner            M3034        13/25    8:08       50:30
195   Vincent Lopez          M5054        18/49    8:08       50:30
196   Daniel Moreno          M4044        36/62    8:09       50:35
197   Sidney Hill            F2529         2/13    8:11       50:47
198   Stephanie Cramer       F3034         7/26    8:11       50:49
199   Samuel Stawicki        M4549        29/70    8:12       50:51
200   Richard Shryack        M4044        37/62    8:13       50:56
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201   Shelly Cain            F3539         8/21    8:13       50:57
202   Jim Buhman             M5559         6/24    8:13       50:59
203   Terry Masterson        M5054        19/49    8:13       51:00
204   Jeffrey Chisholm       M4549        30/70    8:14       51:03
205   Ken Hill               M4044        38/62    8:14       51:05
206   Cortney Timmerman      F2024         6/14    8:14       51:07
207   Jeff Andreesen         M4044        39/62    8:15       51:08
208   Stephen Freiderichs    M2024         8/13    8:15       51:10
209   Gary Garnaas           M4549        31/70    8:15       51:10
210   Cindy Dewulf           F4549         3/19    8:15       51:12
211   Jon Tilp               M4549        32/70    8:18       51:27
212   Mike Meloy             M5054        20/49    8:18       51:27
213   Larry Jones            M5054        21/49    8:18       51:31
214   Dave Oberman           M2529        10/16    8:19       51:33
215   Alan Steider           M3034        14/25    8:19       51:37
216   Jeremy Elges           M2529        11/16    8:19       51:37
217   James Fitzpatrick      M5559         7/24    8:20       51:41
218   John Lewis             M5054        22/49    8:20       51:43
219   Gary Loy               M5054        23/49    8:21       51:46
220   Terrance Fowler        M4549        33/70    8:21       51:50
221   David Sandoval         M4549        34/70    8:23       51:59
222   Gene Briggs            M5559         8/24    8:23       52:00
223   Pamela Tischer         F4549         4/19    8:23       52:01
225   Randy Sollenberger     M5054        24/49    8:23       52:03
226   Drew Thomsen           M0114          5/7    8:24       52:10
227   Anthony Watkins        M4549        35/70    8:25       52:12
228   Jennifer Fairchild     F3034         8/26    8:25       52:15
229   Blayne Roeder          M2529        12/16    8:26       52:17
230   Nicole Murray          F2529         3/13    8:26       52:18
231   Richard Straub         M5054        25/49    8:26       52:19
232   Rod Blunk              M4549        36/70    8:26       52:21
233   Jim Tebockhorst        M6064         4/10    8:26       52:23
234   Robert Donnelly        M4549        37/70    8:27       52:24
235   David Rogers           M4549        38/70    8:28       52:29
236   Carl Shock             M3539        20/35    8:28       52:29
237   Michael Hunter         M3539        21/35    8:28       52:33
238   Cathy Braund           F4044         8/24    8:28       52:34
239   Dan Braund             M4044        40/62    8:29       52:38
240   Mark Brenny            M5054        26/49    8:31       52:48
241   Eric Maitland          M3539        22/35    8:31       52:49
242   Ky Boyle               M4549        39/70    8:31       52:52
243   Dave Deke              M5054        27/49    8:32       52:57
244   Monica Holliday        F3034         9/26    8:32       52:58
245   Ron Ramirez            M5054        28/49    8:33       53:00
246   Jimmy Kerr             M4549        40/70    8:33       53:02
247   Clara Decoster         F5054         4/12    8:33       53:03
248   Allen Henley           M4044        41/62    8:34       53:07
249   Kay Ralston            F5559          1/5    8:34       53:08
250   David Bromell          M3034        15/25    8:34       53:11
251   Fiona Arrizza          F3034        10/26    8:35       53:15
252   Doug Mccllum           M5054        29/49    8:35       53:17
253   Eric Alber             M3034        16/25    8:36       53:22
254   Kelly Carder           F3539         9/21    8:37       53:26
255   Jr Martel              M4044        42/62    8:37       53:27
256   Jason Carrillo         M3034        17/25    8:38       53:33
257   Glen Griffin           M4044        43/62    8:40       53:44
258   Mike Styvaert          M4044        44/62    8:40       53:44
259   Jim Fox                M5054        30/49    8:40       53:44
260   Brian Duhaime          M3539        23/35    8:40       53:45
261   Samuel Ramsey          M4549        41/70    8:41       53:53
262   Jean Kapua             F4044         9/24    8:41       53:54
263   Craig Tillman          M5054        31/49    8:41       53:54
264   Sarah Ramsey           F2529         4/13    8:41       53:55
265   Phyllis Woodward       F5054         5/12    8:42       53:57
266   Jose Rodriguez         M3539        24/35    8:42       53:59
267   Kristyn Manjoine       F3034        11/26    8:42       53:59
268   Larry Davis            M4044        45/62    8:42       54:01
269   Allen Hale             M5559         9/24    8:45       54:15
270   Tim Aeilts             M3539        25/35    8:45       54:18
271   James Urquiza          M3539        26/35    8:45       54:18
272   John Thompson          M4549        42/70    8:45       54:19
273   Kim Thomsen            M4549        43/70    8:45       54:20
274   Teresa Brooks          F3034        12/26    8:46       54:25
275   Jim Olney              M4549        44/70    8:46       54:27
276   Chad Zeck              M3034        18/25    8:46       54:27
277   Alison Knox            F2024         7/14    8:47       54:27
278   John Andrew            M5054        32/49    8:47       54:27
279   Lara Applegate         F1519         5/10    8:47       54:30
280   Bob Griesenbeck        M6064         5/10    8:47       54:31
281   Michael Scheckel       M4044        46/62    8:47       54:32
282   Lisa Vaughn            F4044        10/24    8:48       54:34
283   Casey Stengel          M4549        45/70    8:48       54:34
284   Tom Boline             M2024         9/13    8:50       54:49
285   Anna Karter            F2024         8/14    8:50       54:49
286   Tom Berg               M4549        46/70    8:50       54:50
287   Janae Svoboda          F2024         9/14    8:50       54:51
288   Amanda Krause          F1519         6/10    8:51       54:56
289   Aj Carder              F3034        13/26    8:52       54:59
290   Gary Whitmer           M5054        33/49    8:53       55:07
291   Kent Patterson         M4549        47/70    8:53       55:08
292   Heather Martin         F2024        10/14    8:53       55:08
293   Robert Juarez          M3539        27/35    8:53       55:10
294   John Blake             M5559        10/24    8:54       55:11
295   Jeff Teshak            M3539        28/35    8:54       55:11
296   Jeff Hankins           M3034        19/25    8:54       55:16
297   Randy Willems          M4549        48/70    8:54       55:16
298   Ben Landrum            M2529        13/16    8:55       55:20
299   Tom Moye               M4549        49/70    8:56       55:24
300   Daniel Dunham          M4549        50/70    8:56       55:27
301   Steve Taghon           M4549        51/70    8:56       55:29
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302   David Schebler         M5054        34/49    8:56       55:29
303   Joe Thyme              M4044        47/62    8:56       55:29
304   Marco Nache            M5054        35/49    8:57       55:30
305   Gerry Bustos           M4044        48/62    8:57       55:33
306   Brandon Krus E         M1519        17/20    8:57       55:35
307   Katie Rapp             F2024        11/14    8:58       55:36
308   William Mccullough     M4044        49/62    8:58       55:40
309   Lorie Townsend         F3034        14/26    8:58       55:41
310   Susan Garrett          F4044        11/24    8:59       55:45
311   Renee Seline           F4044        12/24    8:59       55:47
312   Philip Seline          M4044        50/62    8:59       55:47
313   George Seiz            M5054        36/49    8:59       55:47
314   Doug Lake              M3034        20/25    9:00       55:48
315   Marianne Cerda         F4044        13/24    9:00       55:50
316   Dan Purcell            M3034        21/25    9:00       55:52
317   Robert Clancy          M5559        11/24    9:01       55:55
318   Bob Oakley             M3539        29/35    9:01       55:56
319   Brian Fritz            M1519        18/20    9:02       56:01
320   Art Peace              M5054        37/49    9:02       56:03
321   Adam Gallotta          M2024        10/13    9:02       56:04
322   Jeff Nelson            M4044        51/62    9:03       56:09
323   Karen Hackett          F4044        14/24    9:04       56:17
324   Victor Moreno          M3539        30/35    9:04       56:18
325   Bruce Brooke           M              1/1    9:05       56:19
326   Mark Emde              M3034        22/25    9:06       56:31
327   Troy Whitcanak         M1519        19/20    9:07       56:32
328   Sheila Castens         F4549         5/19    9:07       56:35
329   Benjamin Shaw          M0114          6/7    9:07       56:35
330   Jason Reid             M2529        14/16    9:08       56:38
331   Jenny Pancrazio        F4044        15/24    9:09       56:45
332   Norman Ramiro          M2024        11/13    9:09       56:46
333   Wes Askren             M4044        52/62    9:09       56:47
334   Darryl Johnson         M4044        53/62    9:09       56:47
335   Leah Borgeson          F2024        12/14    9:10       56:55
336   Craig Woodard          M4549        52/70    9:11       56:58
337   Jane Sullivan          F3539        10/21    9:12       57:04
338   Stacie Devries         F3034        15/26    9:12       57:06
339   Jim Graham             M3034        23/25    9:12       57:07
340   Jodi Helms             F3539        11/21    9:13       57:09
341   Dick Batcher           M6064         6/10    9:13       57:11
342   Lisa Martinez          F3034        16/26    9:13       57:12
343   Mike Kane              M5559        12/24    9:13       57:15
344   Donald H Bawmann       M6569          2/6    9:14       57:21
345   David Rowell           M5054        38/49    9:15       57:23
346   Susie Valliere         F4549         6/19    9:16       57:30
347   Earl Gass              M5559        13/24    9:17       57:39
348   Paul Gassman           M4549        53/70    9:18       57:44
349   Dick Fislar            M6569          3/6    9:19       57:46
350   Tami Kasper            F4549         7/19    9:19       57:47
351   David Dies             M4549        54/70    9:19       57:47
352   Jay Schroeder          M4549        55/70    9:19       57:50
353   Kathryn Bernhard       F2024        13/14    9:19       57:52
354   Rod Smith              M5054        39/49    9:20       57:55
355   Rich Mendoza           M4044        54/62    9:20       57:58
356   Ric Hoff               M5559        14/24    9:21       57:58
357   James Loftus           M4044        55/62    9:23       58:15
358   Maggie Weaver          F4044        16/24    9:24       58:21
359   Mollie Marsh           F4044        17/24    9:24       58:22
360   Fred Mclaughlin        M5559        15/24    9:27       58:39
361   Paul Schmitt           M3539        31/35    9:28       58:47
362   Diane Hansen           F3034        17/26    9:30       58:57
363   Marilyn Fisher         F3539        12/21    9:30       58:57
364   Michelle Husted        F3034        18/26    9:31       59:02
365   Dina George            F3034        19/26    9:31       59:05
366   Timothy Kearns         M5054        40/49    9:31       59:05
367   Bruce Werning          M4549        56/70    9:34       59:19
368   Chet Doyle             M6064         7/10    9:34       59:24
369   Becky Hungerford       F4549         8/19    9:35       59:25
370   Beth Ellicott          F3539        13/21    9:35       59:28
371   Tara Hartley           F1519         7/10    9:36       59:33
372   Terry Hartlem          M4044        56/62    9:36       59:34
373   Melissa Marr           F3034        20/26    9:36       59:34
374   Jason Leemans          M2529        15/16    9:36       59:34
375   Dennis Chapman         M5559        16/24    9:36       59:35
376   Laurel Darren          F2529         5/13    9:36       59:36
377   Robert Boore           M5559        17/24    9:37       59:38
378   Elisha Bowers          F2529         6/13    9:37       59:42
379   Nancy Swanson          F4549         9/19    9:37       59:44
380   David Briggs           M4549        57/70    9:38       59:44
381   Bruce Bonnicksen       M4044        57/62    9:38       59:49
382   Dennis Kern            M5054        41/49    9:38       59:49
383   Amanda Drymiller       F1519         8/10    9:38       59:49
384   Andi Otto              F1519         9/10    9:39       59:50
385   Michael Drymiller      M5054        42/49    9:39       59:50
386   Alexis Roberts         F1014          2/2    9:39       59:54
387   Mike Roberts           M4549        58/70    9:39       59:55
388   Curt Jackson           M4549        59/70    9:39       59:55
389   Al Dannenefeldt        M5559        18/24    9:40       59:57
390   Barbara Hill           F5054         6/12    9:40       59:58
391   Melecia Aguilar        M4044        58/62    9:40     1:00:01
392   Cathy Nordstrom        M5054        43/49    9:41     1:00:03
393   Georgia Cartee         F3034        21/26    9:41     1:00:05
394   Mary Gloeckner         F4549        10/19    9:41     1:00:06
395   Mayford Davis          M5559        19/24    9:41     1:00:07
396   Phil Pancrazio         M4549        60/70    9:43     1:00:19
397   Catherine Allbaugh     F5054         7/12    9:43     1:00:19
398   Jean Pfeiffer          F3034        22/26    9:44     1:00:24
399   Debra Taber            F5054         8/12    9:45     1:00:32
400   Mark Montgomery        M5054        44/49    9:46     1:00:34
401   Karen Rathje           F5054         9/12    9:47     1:00:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
402   Rebecca Zeck           F3034        23/26    9:47     1:00:44
403   Linda Blaske           F3539        14/21    9:47     1:00:44
404   Jo Nicholson           F2529         7/13    9:47     1:00:45
405   Jim Gosser             M4549        61/70    9:47     1:00:45
406   Butch Rebman           M5054        45/49    9:47     1:00:46
407   Luz Gray               F3539        15/21    9:50     1:01:01
408   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F4044        18/24    9:51     1:01:10
409   Paula Anderson         F3034        24/26    9:53     1:01:17
410   Laulak Siddique        M4549        62/70    9:54     1:01:24
411   Ryan Foley             M2024        12/13    9:54     1:01:26
412   Thomas Cassidy         M3034        24/25    9:55     1:01:33
413   Dan Ward               M4044        59/62    9:55     1:01:33
414   Kimberly Grampp        F4044        19/24    9:56     1:01:37
415   Tom Cruise             M3539        32/35    9:57     1:01:42
416   Shannon Brockmann      F2529         8/13    9:57     1:01:44
417   Dennis Griffin         M5559        20/24    9:58     1:01:49
418   Betty Hibler           F4549        11/19    9:58     1:01:53
419   Janet Hill             F3539        16/21    9:58     1:01:54
420   Kathy Loomis           F5054        10/12    9:59     1:01:55
421   John Gardner           M6569          4/6    9:59     1:01:57
422   Emily Stoessel         F2024        14/14    9:59     1:01:58
423   Joan Blair-Dick        F4549        12/19    9:59     1:01:58
424   Mike Steffenson        M6569          5/6   10:01     1:02:07
425   Jan Galbraith          M5054        46/49   10:01     1:02:10
426   Charles Guthrie        M4044        60/62   10:01     1:02:11
427   Gilbert Coonfare       M5559        21/24   10:02     1:02:15
428   Ken Motz               M5559        22/24   10:04     1:02:30
429   Patricia Blackman      F5559          2/5   10:05     1:02:33
430   Jennie Blackman        F2529         9/13   10:05     1:02:33
431   Daryl Reitz            M5559        23/24   10:05     1:02:37
432   Joe Mcmillion          M4044        61/62   10:06     1:02:44
433   Laurie Mcgrath         F3539        17/21   10:07     1:02:48
434   Rick Mcgrath           M4549        63/70   10:07     1:02:48
435   Jim Lewis              M5054        47/49   10:07     1:02:49
436   Meyer Eugenia          F4549        13/19   10:07     1:02:50
437   Todd Vanhoosier        M3034        25/25   10:09     1:03:00
438   Janet Aguilar          F4044        20/24   10:09     1:03:01
439   Sarah Oliver           F3034        25/26   10:10     1:03:03
440   Vincent P Aguilar      M6569          6/6   10:10     1:03:03
441   Timothy Kludy          M3539        33/35   10:10     1:03:07
442   Tom Stern              M5054        48/49   10:11     1:03:13
443   Karen Nord             F3539        18/21   10:12     1:03:18
444   Dianne Williams        F5559          3/5   10:12     1:03:19
445   Danielle Davenport     F3034        26/26   10:15     1:03:34
446   Mary Bergren           F4549        14/19   10:16     1:03:45
447   Diana Gannon           F5559          4/5   10:17     1:03:51
448   Jon Hill               M2529        16/16   10:21     1:04:12
449   Nicholas Urquiza       M1519        20/20   10:24     1:04:30
450   Greg Krafka            M3539        34/35   10:24     1:04:30
451   Randy Stender          M4549        64/70   10:24     1:04:32
452   Mary Fislar            F5559          5/5   10:27     1:04:54
453   Lanny Adamson          M4549        65/70   10:28     1:04:56
454   David Schroeder        M4549        66/70   10:30     1:05:09
455   Tawny Stoffregen       F2529        10/13   10:34     1:05:34
456   Rebecca Stender        F4549        15/19   10:34     1:05:37
457   Dave Masterson         M4044        62/62   10:37     1:05:55
458   Robert Frink           M6064         8/10   10:45     1:06:45
459   Steven Carlson         M4549        67/70   10:46     1:06:51
460   Sandra Deke            F5054        11/12   10:48     1:07:02
461   Angela Rodriguez-Finch F3539        19/21   10:48     1:07:04
462   John Grothus           M75UP          1/2   10:57     1:07:54
463   Martha Nieto           F4044        21/24   10:58     1:08:03
464   Wayne Johnston         M3539        35/35   10:58     1:08:03
465   Erin Damm              F1519        10/10   11:08     1:09:09
466   Bill Nabb              M6064         9/10   11:10     1:09:15
467   Lynne Hayes            F4044        22/24   11:11     1:09:22
468   Vicky Kruse            F4549        16/19   11:11     1:09:24
469   Terri Buzea            F3539        20/21   11:12     1:09:32
470   Kelly Gibson           M5054        49/49   11:13     1:09:36
471   Libby Patzer           F4549        17/19   11:13     1:09:37
472   Ruth Soedt             F4549        18/19   11:15     1:09:47
473   Erin Hammond           F2529        11/13   11:17     1:10:02
474   Sabrina Schladt        F2529        12/13   11:20     1:10:21
475   Linda Hoehn            F4044        23/24   11:35     1:11:53
476   Mark Damm              M4549        68/70   11:43     1:12:44
477   John Heath             M6064        10/10   11:47     1:13:06
478   Rhonda Verdegan        F2529        13/13   12:03     1:14:49
479   Bruce Billingsley      M4549        69/70   12:03     1:14:50
480   George Birkel          M75UP          2/2   12:03     1:14:50
481   Bob Brooks             M4549        70/70   12:17     1:16:16
482   Florence Dingmon       F7074          1/1   12:18     1:16:23
483   Michelle Crass         F3539        21/21   12:22     1:16:46
484   Tarah Hoover                          0/0   12:41     1:18:44
485   Kari Hoover                           0/0   12:54     1:20:06
486   Jack Wismer            M5559        24/24   13:19     1:22:38
487   Susan Atkinson         F4549        19/19   13:33     1:24:06
488   Noreen Best            F5054        12/12   13:37     1:24:34
489   Debbie Bernauer        F4044        24/24   13:43     1:25:10
490   Joshua Hillman         M0114          7/7   13:44     1:25:17
491   Jeff Bergren           M2024        13/13   13:58     1:26:40
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